10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.

40.

TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

F
TRUE

FALSE

NOT GIVEN

NOT GIVEN

FALSE

FALSE

Vi

v

X

VIl

Vi

Il

\"

ROUND

SICKLE

WAGGLE

THE FEEDING DISH
THE FOOD (SOURCE)

THE SUN

Answers for Reading 2



